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Portland General Electric 

To: Oregon Housing and Community Services Department 
email address: HCS_dl_cashiering@oregon.gov 

725 Summer Street NE, Suite B 
Salem, OR 97301-1266 

Low Income Bill Pay Assistance Funds 

Amount billed for February 2020 
Less Provision for Uncollectible @ 
Total Amount Remitted: 

Allocated By County: 

Multnomah Residential 
Non Residential 

Washington Residential 
Non Residential 

Clackamas Residential 
Non Residential 

Marion Residential 
Non Residential 

Yamhill Residential 
Non Residential 

Columbia Residential 
Non Residential 

Polk Residential 
Non Residential 

Hood River Residential 

$ 998,839.20 
0.6236% $ (6,228.74) 

$ 992,610.46 

HB 2134 

$ 185,624.40 

$ 160,737.50 

$ 149,443.91 

$ 133,691.13 

$ 107,707.22 

$ 86,110.82 

$ 72,344.68 

$ 60,405.13 

$ 16,896.39 

$ 14,289.80 

$ 13.72 

$ 616.94 

$ 2,129.15 

$ 2,091.85 

$ 507.81 
$992,610.45 

Please direct any questions or comments to Steve Wright, 503.464.7667 or 
Steven.Wright@pgn.com. 


